
DAPHNE

Assembly Instructions

Side Table



1

10 min

TOP TABLE

LEG

M8 x 70MM BOLT

M8 LOCK WASHER

M8 WASHER

ALLEN KEY

1

4

8

8

8

2

DAPHNE Side Table Page 2 of 4

DIFFICULTY
LEVEL

TIME 1 PERSON



Please ensure products are laid 
on a smooth and so� surface 
in order to avoid scratches or 
dents while assembly.
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Make sure to adjust each 
leveler for balance.!

DAPHNE Side Table


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

